
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 8/9/2021…8/15/2021 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (20)

Complaint (35 POPE ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT, Johannes, BR

08/12/21 2 0.500.25

Complaint (MEADOWBROOK MOBILE HOME PARK HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/13/21 1 0.500.50

1.00Actions (2) 0.75
Fire Watch Detail (571A MAIN ST 1 HUDSON, MA)
Prockett, DC

08/12/21 1 7.007.00

7.00Actions (1) 7.00
Inspection Occupancy Permit (157 MAIN ST 2 HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/10/21 1 0.750.75

Inspection Occupancy Permit (23 FORBES RD HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.500.50

1.25Actions (2) 1.25
Inspection: 26F (5 CORTLAND DR HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, O'Hare, RT, Fischer, JW

08/13/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (4 STRATTON RD HUDSON, MA)
Harrington, BA, O'Hare, RT, Fischer, JW

08/13/21 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (23 FORBES RD HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.500.50

2.00Actions (3) 1.00
Inspection: Oil Tank Removal (77 CHERRY ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Inspectional Services Question (15 SAUTA FARM WAY HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (1) 0.25
Investigation of Fire Prevention (34 TOWER ST HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Schaeffer, K, LaBossiere, MJ

08/11/21 3 0.00
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HUDSON Fire Department
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Activities from 8/9/2021…8/15/2021 | Fire Prevention

Fire Prevention actions,  continued... Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Investigation of Fire Prevention (87 ceNTRAL ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.250.25

0.25Actions (2) 0.25
Other - Action Not Categorized (MAIN ST HUDSON, MA) 08/13/21 0 0.000.75

Other - Action Not Categorized (MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.750.75

0.75Actions (2) 1.50
Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (1 techNOLOGY DR HUDSON, MA)
Sleeper, BT

08/13/21 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Permit Request (571 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/09/21 1 0.00

Permit Request (22 CAUSEWAY ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/12/21 1 5568.505568.50

5,568.50Actions (2) 5,568.50
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (33 WALNUT ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

08/10/21 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Radio Box Administration (9 BONAZZOLI AVE HUDSON, MA)
Chaves, JR, Prockett, DC, Blais, B

08/10/21 3 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
SAFE Presentation (Children) (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Devoe, CM, Weaver, SJ

08/12/21 2 9.004.50

9.00Actions (1) 4.50

Fire Prevention » 20 5,591.755,586.75

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
5,586.75Duration Hours  »
20

5,591.75Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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